
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° OBLIGACION  MONTO  ACUMULADO 

02/11/2010 JUAN EDUARDO PICHUNANTE CASTILLO 377-506-SE10 22-06-002 117,810                    117,810

03/11/2010 NULA 377-507-SE10 NULA 208,600

03/11/2010 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-508-SE10 22-06-002 91,400                      

03/11/2010 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-509-SE10 22-04-009 109,700                    109,700

04/11/2010 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-510-SE10 21-03-001 83,334                      193,034

09/11/2010 PETRINOVIC Y CIA. LTDA. 377-511-SE10 22-06-004 285,600                    478,634

09/11/2010 DARTEL VALPARAISO LTDA. 377-512-SE10 22-04-010 720,850                    1,199,484

10/11/2010 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES 377-513-SE10 22-04-010 128,520                    1,328,004

10/11/2010 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES 377-513-SE10 22-04-011 41,650                      1,369,654

10/11/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-514-SE10 22-03-001 1,242,770                 2,612,424

10/11/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-515-SE10 22-03-001 288,510                    2,900,934

10/11/2010 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-516-SE10 22-04-009 11,700                      2,912,634

11/11/2010 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-517-SE10 22-04-009 11,700                      2,924,334

11/11/2010 SOC. VERA HNOS. LTDA. 377-518-SE10 22-04-011 2,015,825                 4,940,159

11/11/2010 SOC. VERA HNOS. LTDA. 377-518-SE10 22-06-002 535,500                    5,475,659

11/11/2010 SOC. VERA HNOS. LTDA. 377-519-SE10 22-04-011 142,800                    5,618,459

11/11/2010 SOC. VERA HNOS. LTDA. 377-519-SE10 22-06-002 297,500                    5,915,959

11/11/2010 SOC. VERA HNOS. LTDA. 377-519-SE10 22-03-001 83,300                      5,999,259

16/11/2010 ROBINSON JACOB CASTELLON ARAYA 377-520-SE10 22-04-010 81,158                      6,080,417

16/11/2010 EMPRESA PERIODISTICA LA NACION 377-521-SE10 22-07-001 83,814                      6,164,231

16/11/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-522-SE10 22-03-001 913,250                    7,077,481

16/11/2010 ESTABLECIMIENTOS BAZAR FELIPE S.A. 377-523-SE10 15,900                      7,093,381

16/11/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-524-SE10 22-03-001 272,930                    7,366,311

16/11/2010 YERKO LENIN SEGURA VALENZUELA 377-525-SE10 22-04-002 89,250                      7,455,561

17/11/2010 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-527-SE10 22-04-001 171,955                    7,627,516

18/11/2010 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-528-SE10 22-04-010 165,400                    7,792,916

18/11/2010 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-528-SE10 22-06-002 72,000                      7,864,916

22/11/2010 GESTION PUBLICA GESTORES LTDA. 377-529-SE10 22-11-002 190,000                    8,054,916

18/11/2010 ASEMUCH 377-530-SE10 22-11-002 40,000                      8,094,916

26/11/2010 HYUNDAI VEHICULOS COMERCIALES CHILE S.A. 377-531-SE10 NULA 8,094,916

23/11/2010 CASA DE MONEDA DE CHILE 377-532-SE10 22-04-001 567,630                    8,662,546

23/11/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-533-SE10 22-03-001 1,143,770                 9,806,316

23/11/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-534-SE10 22-03-001 258,650                    10,064,966

25/11/2010 MONICA DE LAS NIEVES CONTRERAS MENESES 377-535-SE10 180,000                    10,244,966

25/11/2010 RENE DEL CARMEN TORRES VARGAS 377-536-SE10 22-06-002 97,580                      10,342,546

25/11/2010 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ARTICULOS DE FERRETERIA SEG 377-537-SE10 30,940                      10,373,486

25/11/2010 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA 377-538-CM10 7,883                        10,381,369

26/11/2010 JOSE LUIS BRAVO GUAJARDO 377-539-SE10 22-09-005 184,819                    10,566,188

26/11/2010 HYUNDAI VEHICULOS COMERCIALES CHILE S.A. 377-540-SE10 22-04-011 124,600                    10,690,788

26/11/2010 HYUNDAI VEHICULOS COMERCIALES CHILE S.A. 377-540-SE10 22-06-002 53,550                      10,744,338

26/11/2010 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ARTICULOS DE FERRETERIA SEG 377-541-SE10 22-04-007 90,440                      10,834,778

26/11/2010 VICTOR LUIS MUÑOZ FLORES 377-542-SE10 15,300                      10,850,078

29/11/2010 MAQUINARIA FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-543-SE10 22-04-011 32,626                      10,882,704

29/11/2010 ALEJANDRO BOEHM R. 377-544-SE10 NULA 10,882,704

29/11/2010 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA 377-545-SE10 22-04-001 7,896                        10,890,600

29/11/2010 SONIA DEL PILAR ARANDA MALDONADO 377-547-SE10 22-08-001 486,018                    11,376,618

30/11/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-552-SE10 22-04-011 72,000                      11,448,618

30/11/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-553-SE10 22-03-001 425,850                    11,874,468

30/11/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-554-SE10 22-03-001 1,336,080                 13,210,548

13,210,548
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